

SC 274 / 2023
CNR WBJP01-00-4244-2023

Order no 08 dt 31 .07.2024

Sole accused person on c/b is present by filing hazira.

Ld. P P in charge has not been appointed in this case.

Inform Ld. P P Jalpaiguri.

P O is on leave.

The case is adjourned.

Fix 19 .11 .2024 for app/appointment.

D/C By me

ADJ 4th , Jalpaiguri.
In Charge